•• •	
MIYDD	000738/
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700264355557
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	14
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	14 OCT 10 Pany GJ 10 PH 1: 12

|

D. BRUCE

.

.

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 10/10/14

NAME: ZENITH FREIGHT LINES, LLC

۰, ۲

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION

COST: 155.00

de es

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: **FCA00000015**

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

-0- $\overline{\sim}$

Ĵ

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

15.

SUBJECT: Zenith Freight Lines, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Elizabe	th A. Cha							
			Name	of Person					
	Parker I	Poe Ada	ms &	Bernste	in Ll	_P			
			Firm/0	Company					
4	401 S. ⁻	Tryon Str	reet, S	Suite 30	00				
_			A	idress					
(Charlott	e, NC 28	3202						
			City/State	and Zip Code		····			
jo	dreher@	Dzenithc	•						
		E-mail address: (1	to be used for	future annual rep	ort notificat	ion)			
For further informa	ation concerning	this matter, please	call:						
Eliza	abeth A	. Chapm	an "	,704	335.	.9855	- 17- 4	_	
	Name of	Contact Person		Area Code	Dayt	ime Telephone N	umber	2014	
Division of	G ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section		STREET A Division of Registration Clifton Bui	Corporations 1 Section				2014 OCT 10	
	e, FL 32314			tive Center Circ	le		ELLON ELLON	PH I:	[" ? "]
Enclosed is a ch		llowing amoun \$130.00 Filing Certificate of S	Fee & 🛛 🖾	\$155.00 Filing Certified Copy		□ \$160.00 Fili of Status &	ng Fee, Certif Certified Cop		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA;

1. Zenith Freight Lines, LLC	
(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company: must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	_
N/A	
If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "L Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "L.L.C.")	inited
2. North Carolina $.56-2118337$	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (FEI number, if applicable) company is organized)	-
1. <u>N/A</u>	
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability)	-
5 1123 4th Street SW	2014
Conover, NC 28613	001
(Street Address of Principal Office)	
<u>, PO Box 969</u>	
Conover, NC 28613	-P#
(Mailing Address)	
7. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:	
Jack L. Hawn, Jr. PO Box 969, Conover, NC 28613 (Manager)	
Deborah C. Hawn PO Box 969, Conover, NC 28613 (Manager)	-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

8. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

(Manager)

Signature of an authorized person

(In accordance with section 605.0203, F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s 817.155, F.S.)

DEBCRAH C. HAWN Typed or printed name of signee

Robert Spelman PO Box 969, Conover, NC 28613

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 605.0113 or 605.0902 (1)(d), FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Zenith Freight Lines, LLC

If unavailable, the alternate to be used in the state of Florida is:

N/A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	201	
2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:			
National Corporate Research, Ltd.	SSEE E	0 PH	
155 Office Plaza Drive		1:12	in the second
Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	· · ·		

Tallahassee

52301 FL

City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, Florida Statutes.

(Signature)

Rose Marie Cole, Assistant Secretary

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)



NORTH CAROLINA Department of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE (Limited Liability Company)

I, Elaine F. Marshall, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

ZENITH FREIGHT LINES, LLC

is a limited liability company duly formed under the laws of the State of North Carolina, having been formed on the 12th day of January, 1999, with its period of duration being DEC 2098.

I FURTHER certify that the said limited liability company's articles of organization are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina; that the said limited liability company is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Limited Liability Company Act; and that the said limited liability company has not filed articles of dissolution as of this date of this certificate.





Scan to verify online.

Certification# 96010245-1 Reference# 12202223-ACII Page: 1 of 1 Verify this certificate online at www.secretary.state.nc.us/verification

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 9th day of October, 2014.

Elaine I. Marshall

Secretary of State